LS Shudrne. A otnd

1 2 [ 3 _ 4 | 5 [ —6~, / [ 7 LA 8

Descriptions Qty.

3
%]
[0}
s ol
|

Main column

Bottom column
Center beam assly.
Rafter Sl 2
Purlin clit 8 ..|7
4
1

DETAIL A
SCALE1:14

Purlin
North south brancing

Front tilt support [ C
bottom :
Front tilt support top
Rafter bracing holder _ 2
Rafter bracing i 4
2

W o0 I N b WwWwiN (-

=5
o

[EEY
[EEN

=
N

Bracing center beam

[y
w

Controller clamp- rear

Controller clamp-
14
front

15 |Rubber pad ! |
16 |Center pin _ H-% 7 _

Notes: 1) MS HD Galvanizing according to 15 4759
for all parts, wherever applicable, -
2) All dimensions are in mm

PART NO. aails = A
_m

TITLE 4 nos. Module mounting
structure
DRN BY | Faiz | 07.0220{SCALE  [DRG. NO

Fal 150 |
|CHD BY | Faiz | SMP-SM-1220

FRRMAT S0 A4TY

APPD BY|DR P i B | sheetiong |
1 2 3 4 5 _ 6 | SUPERSEDES NO - N




Ground level

M20 concrete

6 set reinforcing steel
@& mm (horfzontal tie bar)

foundation
with RCC base

8 nos. reinforcing steel

@16 mm (main vertical bt

150 thk, RCC base
M20 concrate

50thk PC.C.(1:3:6

5-5 nos. reinforclng steci
@8 mm (both wayl

PART NO. TITLE 4 nos. Module mounting
= _ structure
DRN BY | Faiz 07.02.20| SCALE 7%@ NO
CHD BY | Faiz : 1:100
|. SMP-SM-1220
APPD BY| D.R.P, = g mzmQ 2 of 16)
_ 5 SUPERSEDES NO :




rrment

A lore
o das Gy

[PART NO

structure
DRN BY | Faiz_|

Du.ou.@mo\prm |DRG. NO

CHD m,; Faiz _ - __ 1:50 SMP-SM-12

| _SM-1220
| |APPD BY| DRP.| |- [ B® (Sheet 3 of 16)
_ 1 ~ 2 3 4 5 [ 6 ['SUPERSEDES NO - =_e==-3




2 3 4 [ 6 i AT 8
q __
Item list of 4nos. MMS __ _
Sr. nos. Descriptions Qty. ._.o”w__ﬁmﬁw_mrﬂ ?n__mm_,wma_. ﬂ_mm_ Reference standards __ A |
1 |Main column 1 21.71 I5:1161 & IS 2062 _ _
2 Bottom column 1 15.23 E250 15:1161, IS 2062 & 1S:808 | _ M
3 |Center beam assly. 1 17.2 I5:4923, 15:2062 & 15:808 | -
4 |Rafter 2 21.96 _ 5:2062 & 1S:811 | |
5 |purlin clit 8 1.15 E350 15:2062 ] |
6 |purlin 4 17.2 15:2062 & IS:811 N 7
7 North south brancing k| .52 _
8 Front tilt support bottom 1 1.49 E250 1S:4923 ﬁ
9  |Front tilt support top 1 1 |
10 [Rafter bracing holder 2 1.62 i o
11 |Rafter bracing 2 5.47 = 15:2062 & 15:811 |
12 |Bracing center beam 2 3.33 15:1161 2 _
13  |Controller clamp- rear 2 0.6 E250 S
14  |Controller clamp- front 2 0.8 15:2062 .
15  |Rubber pad 1 |
16  |Center pin 1 - ,“
Approx. total weight. 112.38 L
Galvanizing -7 % 7.87 IS 4759 | Lol
1 M16x60 bolt with 1-nut & 2-palin washer 4 N
2 |[M12x115 bolt with 1-nut & 2-palin washer 1 Dl
3 |M10x100 bolt with 1-nut & 2-palin washer 17 _
4 |M12x35 bolt with 1-nut & 2-palin washer 16 6.5 88al 1S : 1364 |
5 M10x30 bolt with 1-nut & 2-palin washer 16
6 IM6X25 Anti theft nut bolt, 55-304 (HeadOD 315 mm ) 16 !
Approx. total weight of the structure 126.66 = ,
= |
A
Ny o aih o ==
() Pro® 87 107 - ar B, Patel
Z\ oisT. | Asstetont e [PART O, TTLE 4 nos. Module mounting
GO\ SNAND. ALY Sumetia 1 s, “epartment : 1l structure I
VAL B Ssbeling College, DRNBY|Faiz |  [07.0220[SCALE  |DRG No
S R 2 CHD BY | Faiz J 1:100
0 o s — e SVPShiz20 |
| : | 3 _ 4 5 | 6 | SUPERSEDES NO - e
NO -




1 ) Main column

& GUSSET 04 NOS x//z;.. ,M. rﬁ 4
8 GUSSET 04 NOS 155 ® a0 J. ) ese

1T <8/ 1 4 om0 | DETAIL C

— 9 4 g rw R : SCALE1:8
2 c DETAIL A
A X SCALE1:10
C 40 | |, 215
: &

@127

450 R1D

A TYP

70 g S

|
12 B &
D ._.IM.._.C ALL \—x H
| £ _ : PRV
|

4
948

)
__A

Bi

140

™

==

-1

- _0 —+1

m g o ~
: s
£
7I _ ®130 170
PLATE CUT QUT
o= DETAIL D
SECTION B-B SCALE1:6
SCALE 1 :12
1 TITLE 4 nos. Module mounting
L . structure
Pt Mt g 3. Patel Faiz 07.0220[SCALE |DRG NO
z S T Faiz : 1:100
ECUAL SFACING fse " . ipartment — : — | SMP-SM-1220
A a2 Lo B S S e O S SR #w mm@ (Sheet 5 of 16)
1 _ 2 4 BV M8 B s ,__ g LOREES _ 3 SUPERSEDES NO - —

V. V. Nagar-36812¥ DR b .||

A5T)



1070

|SA 50X50X5, 100 MM LONG
70 BE WELD, 04 NOS

B.V.M. Enpiioocing College,

=t

V. V. Negar-388120

_ﬁ

1 | 2 3 [ 4 6 _ 7 8
2 ) Bottom column , .
|
|
Bl
|
A [
e mﬂ
il )
R VE
| z _
GUSSET 04 NOS
mmm_%mﬂ _ Pros Vi © -0 D, Patel _
fepinlialit % D
Spustoral <. sopartment

/ s
/ | e |
__ : il |
L
1 @101.6 _ _ _ X ._
Y PART NO. TITLE 4 nos. Module mounting |
SECTION A-A : structure £
SCALE 1:12 DRN BY | Faiz 07.0220|SCALE _ |DRG NO |8
Fa z 1:100 s
CHDBY ) ™* SMP-SM-1220 | &
APPD BY| DRP. : =& (Sheet 6 of 16) 1S
1 2 3 _ 4 # | 6 SUPERSEDES NO =



1 [ 2 i 3 4 5 6 7 8
¢ |
3 ) Center beam assly. |
A
CENTER PURLIN BKT. PV 1 1 S
G
A ; L.
g — |
o |
\.._
.y @ = i
2 8 o
& ——
q
q (=]
VI —
. 0 0]
e 1800 A 04 NOS (02 RH & 02 LH)
RAFTER HOLDING BKT
REFER CWG
A y _
Val il b
’t.. b Y
. el
SHS 63.5X63.5X3.2
A 5

L. ialpartment

.:ng College,  [PART NO TIT-E 4 nos. Module mounting
3120 - structure g
ST Wmm M< w__N 07.02.20 mﬂﬂrmoo DRG. NO
SCALE 1:10 . a2t . : SMP-SM-1220
_ APPD BY| DRP. = =& (Sheet 7 of 16)
1 2 _ 3 | 4 5 _ 6 SUPERSEDES NO = -




1 _ 2 3 4 5 .
3 ) Center beam
| A
_
1800 |
y . - “ 5 = S N _
H.r_\w r\vnrﬂ\w hﬂr\« :‘Ha\q r”‘.n_ |
J.# .IJ .f.w -IJ }.)\ .!4 .Ilv .f.f m
PR e | i W g A |
50 _T 867 _
635,
20 el
65 635 [l
B | c
SHS 63.5X63.5%3.2 i =
3= Ly / a1
: > ol M m_ & y = /_|._3
4X91350 o) m o VAR
THRUALL 8 L% AR
258 @12 I B s
THRU ALL 8 X 45° e ;./\m‘.\,
U CLAMP
02 NOS. 80 A B 7= S N
SECTION A-A
SCALE 1: 10
80 . _
12 t. -
Jar Prof. Vishallzumar B, Patel
IXD18 D
I T ol Assistant | R
& 2.8 o] w8 STAGIRETT L o e it ST U
nu = 3 B.V.M. Enginacring College,
M) N ., . XTIy
V. V. Racar-388120
A ] .
PART NO o ——
o | N\ sl TITLE 4 nos. Module mounting
80 | |283 o ___ Structure |
DETAIL B e DRN BY [ Faiz 070220]SCALE  [DRG. NO T s
SCALE1:8 CHD BY | Faiz : 1:100 | SMP-SM-1220 s
= - 1 - - =
1 [ 2 _ 3 3 APPDBY) DRP. W.@l_l (Sheet & of 16 g
5 [ 3 SUPERSEDES NO - =

|



1 _ 2 5 6 7 8
12 ) Bracing center beam *
|
_
SLOT 12X30
61350
THRU ALL
25 THRU
A
— 0337
pEm s L
B ,wv -
14 ..M. |||||||||||||||||||||||| =2
—
= A SECTION A-A
SCALET:3
25 815
50 840
A\
Lk
i TILE 4 nos. Module mounting |
- structure _
DRN BY | Faiz 07.0220|SCALE  [DRG NO. |
Sl e : 0 | smp-sm-1220
- APPD BY| D.RP. : = (Sheet 14 of 16)
5 _ 6 SUPERSEDES NO -




_ 2 3 4 _ 5 | 6 _ 7 8

y 14) Controller clamp - Front
13 ) Controller clamp - rear

320

¥

25 270

25 270

b
7

i
;I.I,f.
] / 2XSLOTS

5]
__ v M X25 @ nﬂ mﬂ/

[ —l / \ 2xsLoTs
el _ 815 157 LXmmXPnMvmm 11 %25

175

7
B
"

FORMAT SO A4

N«
&
N
N
o 73, Padel
y E PART NO. TITLE 4 nos. Module mounting
i ULERE, : structure
e DRN BY | Faiz 07.0220[SCALE _|DRG. NO.
_ i - 1.2
R CHD BY | Faiz SMP-SM-1220
APPD BY| DR.P. ) (Sheet 15 of 16)
_ 5 | 6 SUPERSEDES NO +




16 ) Rubber pad

17 ) Center pin

132

105

@18

-@.

Prof. Vizhinlloumar B, Patel

Asghtanl e ™ :
Sirpotan! ;

BV E o Mims,

S s
ot

\__@8ihri

t

=

[PART NO.
DRN BY 07.02.20| SCALE
CHD BY
APPD BY -
g _ | SUPERSEDES NG -

structure

TITLE 4 nos. Module mounting




Bz U0 Ho-] iy |
N e RG] I

(] squuspy Fureig
<215 PQUE WATRIE Fuiiinssy

BEY UG peo] PILA
TIPS 99|
pdaq e g ‘

TS IR SRy Butumsey |

UL Uo peo] Py,

OUIM{o0) Uo peo T PRI

B SqUURj vumje])

1] qUIDJY ULE[OT

95 BAWIYY WN{O,) FITLMESY |
SIUISHY LS 3mEsald PUTAY
“‘QIIBH mgpﬂ:; aamsmd

304 9z - 9jqe 1 °d 5y
= :

SO P U0 PRO] PULM [#I0],
TGO Ad VB2 10 oo P

STPOIN B0 PR PUiA (6101
SIPO Ad P=2 U0 PO PU
|
TN 180 m‘“ﬂﬂ ams3ig Ui |
g-3=] 2 5y 91 UL J5) WRiSijen) amssaid
8- oML sod sy 1 S L I A0 amssal]
5T SV LL
| o2
g-orpsed sy | 14 - ayfuny 1L
T Lamg D ed sy T 180 =pd amssaid P IHIS]
€16 L 2meg nd sy I =2 JORE] BoREAGIaT)
T LoD - 2jqe] J=d 5y 1 =y 30 FUEIaAY 20y
(2L @D 3od sy 60 <PY 30198 A [PoriEan] pip
T emEgad ey TWEA |06 0 =d AImssald PO
£ 9 muy sod 5y R S =A paads pnp uFiEa(]
F €9 amu ] Iad 5y 1 =¢d o] a5t pad]
EEQ a:nr;_'_‘;.wd B3 1 =2 amoed Aydersodo |
QT HIRH v 3% T KioSere) 1 =2 1opoeg il w ssauyinoy wels ]
mens] 7 - Hael sl sy ) 7
Twa 1
L i =1 Hm:lﬂbo_j HE
ST EgenuD [ - 2geL d g e
| san[50 £r <A paads iy, oiseg
| ydury 551 =qA (ydury) poads putay
[ 5 SIDT €-10d SL8:5] A4 £¥ SUOLEIRS[E) pror] PULW
I

[ SUNA[ITD WAER[R5 01 = uipmg o anaus kd peo TN
| wicn's - WM Yag2 jo [peuet]
{ BH00% & = W 1R WO paor]
i 0 ] SOl = L g jo o
| e i - SN JC A [mOL
f =iy = = POy Jo 0N
i Lo =i ) SNPRS00 1FRAL
| W0 i3 wii[gy -y SFPOA o s
LHEG ) W (58S o =L B 2[NPOLY JO UIPLy
ey | WETa ] | =i . - L0 O TR quaT
i | . — | —soREIE,) pEiv ] PEA]
i 0] owzTwIT — HONIS (FHSN ¥ IA0H sesave

[ A4 -Rd K I g
3 L Ui} SONDOG

NOTISIAZH TWYA coromaay|  apmD L @ANDIST

e . e = INATIO)
(IREDEd STATONY LT :

SFILLLINTHOO0T|  »
, : = = Aroud




